
Jo Daviess County Board 
Meeting dates for Fiscal Year 2017 

 
Meetings are held on the second Tuesday of the month at the Courthouse in the 

County Board room at 7:00 p.m. unless noted different 
 
 

Tuesday, December 13, 2016 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 
 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017  
 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 
 

Monday, April 10, 2017 
 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 
 

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 
 

Tuesday, August 8, 2017 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2017 
 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 
 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 
 
 

Approved December 5, 2016 


